13-22
18-21 %
24-29

19
18-19

17
28-31
TBA

12-14
20-21
21

19
24-30
24-26

31-2Aug

16
27-30

11-13
13

2-5
9-11
18

15

DEC 5

* Subject to change.

NOoSA Makibv B

2026 SURFING EVENTS CALENDAR

Club Round

Sunny Sets Womens Surf Comp
Club Round

Club Round
Noosa Festival of Surfing
WSL Noosa Longboard Pro QS
Agnes Water Longboard Classic

Club Round
Byron Bay Single Fin Classic

Junior Development Weekend
Club Round
Crescent Head Malibu Club Classic
Qld Longboard Championships

Yamba Single Fin Invitational
Wrecks & Relics
Winter Longboard Classic
Seas the Day Womens Surf Festival
Club Round

Club Round
Australian Longboard Titles
Logger Heads Malibu Classic

Kirra Longboard Klassic

Club Round
Byron Bay Surf Festival

National Old Mal Titles
Club Round

Evans Head Malibu Classic
Surfrider Double Island Clean-up
Pinktober Club Round

Club Round

Club Presentations/Xmas Party

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Anges Water QLD

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Byron Bay NSW

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Crescent Head NSW
Coolum to Caloundra QLD

Yamba NSW
Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Alexandra Headland QLD
Kingscliffe NSW
Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Tweed Coast NSW
Scotts Head NSW

Kirra NSW

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise
Byron Bay NSW

Crescent Head NSW
Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Evans Head NSW
Cooloola Recreation QLD
Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

Noosa / Castaways / Sunrise

TBC
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